GigaSports 10K Race 2023

Date: 2 Oct 2023

K BTN - X740

Position
1
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Category
10K - Female 30-39
10K - Female 30-39
10K - Female 20-29
10K - Female 40-49
10K - Female 40-49
10K - Female 30-39
10K - Female 30-39
10K - Female 20-29
10K - Female 20-29
10K - Female 30-39

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Bib
7101
7103
6556
7581
7582
7105
7104
0557
6555
7102

Name
CHEUNG TSZ KI
LEUNG HIU KWAN
WONG LOK YAN
WU TING WAH
HSU CHIEH YU, JOEY
LEUNG MAN YEE
CHAN SHUN KWAN
YU TSZ HEI TILLIE
LAM TSZ YAN
TAM WING YI
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Time
1:01:46
1:03:05
1:08:11
1:09:31
1:11:12
1:11:32
1:13:14
1:14:31
1:14:59
1:15:00



