GigaSports 10K Race 2023

Date: 2 Oct 2023

太古資源個人組 - 女子組

Position	Category	Gender	Bib	Name	姓名	Time
1	10K - Female 30-39	Female	7101	CHEUNG TSZ KI	張芷琪	1:01:46
2	10K - Female 30-39	Female	7103	LEUNG HIU KWAN	梁曉荺	1:03:05
3	10K - Female 20-29	Female	6556	WONG LOK YAN	黃諾恩	1:08:11
4	10K - Female 40-49	Female	7581	WU TING WAH	胡定華	1:09:31
5	10K - Female 40-49	Female	7582	HSU CHIEH YU, JOEY	許婕妤	1:11:12
6	10K - Female 30-39	Female	7105	LEUNG MAN YEE	梁敏儀	1:11:32
7	10K - Female 30-39	Female	7104	CHAN SHUN KWAN	陳舜筠	1:13:14
8	10K - Female 20-29	Female	6557	YU TSZ HEI TILLIE	余梓晞	1:14:31
9	10K - Female 20-29	Female	6555	LAM TSZ YAN	林紫焮	1:14:59
10	10K - Female 30-39	Female	7102	TAM WING YI	譚泳怡	1:15:00